va_chkr3.101405

RANDOLPH TOWNSHIP SCHOOL DISTRICT

Check Register By Check Number

02/12/2013
Posted Checks : Selected Cycle : February
i
Invoice Account Vendor Ba- Check Check Check Check
. Check # PO # Number Number No./ Name tch Amount Description Date Type
POSTED CHECKS
76230 1300422 02/05/2013 63-602-100-320-37-0000 1645/BONHAMS CARCARE 58 330.65PURCHASED PROF SERVICES 02/12/2013 C
1300422 02/05/2013 - 2 63-602-100-320-37-0000 1645/BONHAMS CARCARE 58 445.93PURCHASED PROF SERVICES 02/12/2013 C
Total For Check Number 76230 $776.58
76231 1300416 03/2013 63-602-100-440-37-0000 9855/CubeSmart - Store0592 58 216.00LEASE RENTAL 02/12/2013 C
76232 1302761 63-602-100-800-37-0000 9891/LINDA GNESIN DEMPSEY 58 185.00 Withdrawal from ski club 02/12/2013 C
76233 1301944 111 63-602-100-320-37-0000 9443/GARDEN STATE GOLF 58 4,211.67 PURCHASED PROF SERVICES 02/12/2013 C
ACADEMY
76234 1300418 04870262947 63-602-100-600-37-0000 3000/GLASS GARDENS, INC. 58 113.90SUPPLY 02/12/2013 C
1300418 04870723174 63-602-100-600-37-0000 3000/GLASS GARDENS, INC. 58 237.80SUPPLY 02/12/2013 C
1300418 04870612121 63-602-100-600-37-0000 3000/GLASS GARDENS, INC. 58 237.75SUPPLY 02/12/2013 C
1300418 04870438472 63-602-100-600-37-0000 3000/GLASS GARDENS, INC. 58 117.65SUPPLY 02/12/2013 C
1300418 04870719317 63-602-100-600-37-0000 3000/GLASS GARDENS, INC. 58 242.59 SUPPLY 02/12/2013 C
Total For Check Number 76234 $949.69
76235 1302762 63-602-100-800-37-0000 8527/GINA LAMM 58 174.00 Withdrawal from ski club 02/12/2013 C
76236 1302978 63-602-100-800-37-0000 10176/LENEGHAN; PAM 58 160.00 Withdrawal from Ski Club 02/12/2013 C
76237 1301787 3165 63-602-100-512-37-0000 8964/LONG VALLEY COACH, LLC 58 512.50 TRANSPORTATION 02/12/2013 C
1301787 3177 63-602-100-512-37-0000 8964/LONG VALLEY COACH, LLC 58 512.50 TRANSPORTATION 02/12/2013 C
1301787 3183 63-602-100-512-37-0000 8964/LONG VALLEY COACH, LLC 58 512.50 TRANSPORTATION 02/12/2013 C
1301787 3195 63-602-100-512-37-0000 8964/LONG VALLEY COACH, LLC 58 2,050.00 TRANSPORTATION 02/12/2013 C
1301787 3201 63-602-100-512-37-0000 8964/LONG VALLEY COACH, LLC 58 1,025.00 TRANSPORTATION 02/12/2013 C
1301787 3171 63-602-100-512-37-0000 8964/LONG VALLEY COACH, LLC 58 512.50 TRANSPORTATION 02/12/2013 C
1301787 3178 63-602-100-512-37-0000 8964/LONG VALLEY COACH, LLC 58 512.50 TRANSPORTATION 02/12/2013 C
1301787 3184 63-602-100-512-37-0000 8964/LONG VALLEY COACH, LLC 58 512.50 TRANSPORTATION 02/12/2013 C
1301787 3190 63-602-100-512-37-0000 8964/LONG VALLEY COACH, LLC 58 512.50 TRANSPORTATION 02/12/2013 C
1301787 3179 63-602-100-512-37-0000 8964/LONG VALLEY COACH, LLC 58 512.50 TRANSPORTATION 02/12/2013 C
1301787 3185 63-602-100-512-37-0000 8964/LONG VALLEY COACH, LLC 58 512.50 TRANSPORTATION 02/12/2013 C
Total For Check Number 76237 $7,687.50
76238 1300417 451535 63-602-100-600-37-0000 4980/POCONO PRODUCE COMPANY 58 1,673.40SUPPLY 02/12/2013 C
1300417 452571 63-602-100-600-37-0000 4980/POCONO PRODUCE COMPANY 58 59.10 SUPPLY 02/12/2013 C
Total For Check Number 76238 $1,732.50
76239 1303015 63-602-100-800-37-0000 10181/RAINERMAN; MICHAEL 58 199.00Refund - Overpayment Ski Club 02/12/2013 C
76240 1301091 172220 63-602-100-320-37-0000 6871/SOFTERWARE, INC. 58 1,225.00PURCHASED PROF SERVICES 02/12/2013 C
76241 1302522 115480396 63-602-100-600-37-0000 5704/STAPLES BUSINESS 58 696.01 SUPPLY 02/12/2013 C
ADVANTAGE
76242 1300419 973-361-7380 63-602-100-320-37-0000 6197/VERIZON 58 53.38PURCHASED PROF SERVICES 02/12/2013 C
01/2013
1300419 973-927-7385 63-602-100-320-37-0000 6197/VERIZON 58 47.68PURCHASED PROF SERVICES 02/12/2013 C

01/2013

Run on 02/12/2013 at 04:33:59 PM
* Break in Chk. # Sequence
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i
Invoice Account Vendor Ba- Check Check Check Check
. Check # PO # Number Number No./ Name tch Amount Description Date Type
POSTED CHECKS
76242 1300419 973-895-3571 63-602-100-320-37-0000 6197/VERIZON 58 61.62PURCHASED PROF SERVICES 02/12/2013 C
01/2013
1300419 973-442-9641 63-602-100-320-37-0000 6197/VERIZON 58 29.52PURCHASED PROF SERVICES 02/12/2013 C
01/2013
1300419 973-366-0466 63-602-100-320-37-0000 6197/VERIZON 58 32.17PURCHASED PROF SERVICES 02/12/2013 C
01/2013
1300419 973-328-4884 63-602-100-320-37-0000 6197/VERIZON 58 49.01PURCHASED PROF SERVICES 02/12/2013 C
01/2013
Total For Check Number 76242 $273.38
76243 1300420 8058010646 63-602-100-320-37-0000 9693/VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS 58 58.90PURCHASED PROF SERVICES 02/12/2013 C
1/2013
76244 1303014 63-602-100-800-37-0000 10182/WITTNER; SARAH 58 123.00Refund - Ski Club Withdrawal 02/12/2013 C
76245 1300411 066088653 63-602-100-440-37-0000 6405/XEROX CORPORATION 58 72.58 LEASE RENTAL 02/12/2013 C
76246 1302748 11-000-223-580-47-0470 8905/BLACK; NANCY P. 56 21.82MILEAGE 9/4/12-10/8/12 02/12/2013 C
76247 1303043 11-000-251-580-30-0000 10088/BREDA, AGGIE 56 38.82MILEAGE-SYSTEMS 3000 02/12/2013 C
1303043 11-000-251-580-30-0000 10088/BREDA, AGGIE 56 3.00TOLLS 02/12/2013 C
1303044 11-000-251-580-30-0000 10088/BREDA, AGGIE 56 28.90USDA FOODS CONFERENCE, 02/12/2013 C
MIILEAG
Total For Check Number 76247 $70.72
76248 1302746 11-000-219-580-07-2534 10146/GAIL BRESKY 56 8.97 MILEAGE SEPT - OCT 2012 02/12/2013 C
76249 1302842 11-000-291-280-40-8210 9517/Brinkerhoff, Lindsay 56 1,595.61 CORRECTIONS OF LEARNING  02/12/2013 C
DISABI
76250 1302753 11-000-221-580-44-0440 1838/CARMONA; ELIZABETH 56 14.60MILEAGE 9/11 - 12/18/12 02/12/2013 C
76251 1302928 11-000-291-280-40-8210 6666/CLEMENTE; RIO 56 1,395.00 CREATING AN EFFECTIVE 02/12/2013 C
CLSRM
1302928 11-000-291-280-40-8210 6666/CLEMENTE; RIO 56 1,395.00HABITS OF MIND 02/12/2013 C
Total For Check Number 76251 $2,790.00
76252 1302685 11-000-291-280-40-8210 10087/DENTE, MICHAEL 56 1,595.61ECEL 575 LRN IN EL CHILDREN 02/12/2013 C
1302685 11-000-291-280-40-8210 10087/DENTE, MICHAEL 56 1,595.61 ECSE 502-01 SOCIOCULTURAL 02/12/2013 C
CONT
Total For Check Number 76252 $3,191.22
76253 1302925 11-000-291-280-40-8210 10172/KIRSTEN GOEB 56 1,595.61 ASSESS&INTERV OF STUDENTS 02/12/2013 C
76254 1302841 11-000-291-280-40-8210 9294/STEVEN HAGEMANN 56 1,595.61 SCHOOL & COMMUNITY 02/12/2013 C
RELATIONS
76255 1302754 11-000-291-280-40-8210 7419/LAMBERT; KELLY 56 1,595.61 DEVELOPMENT & CHANGE FALL 02/12/2013 C
SY13
76256 1302919 11-240-100-500-47-0470 6723/LAND; MICHELLE 56 33.95MILEAGE NOVEMBER 2012 02/12/2013 C
1302920 11-240-100-500-47-0470 6723/LAND; MICHELLE 56 29.42 MILEAGE DECEMBER 2012 02/12/2013 C

Run on 02/12/2013 at 04:33:59 PM
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i
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POSTED CHECKS
Total For Check Number 76256 $63.37
76257 1302752 11-000-291-280-40-8210 6627/LITTLE; JEAN 56 1,482.00 WORKING W/FAMILIES OF 02/12/2013 C
CHILDRE
1302752 11-000-291-280-40-8210 6627/LITTLE; JEAN 56 1,482.00 DEVELOPING 02/12/2013 C
COMMUNICATIONS SKIL
Total For Check Number 76257 $2,964.00
76258 1302749 11-000-219-580-07-2534 9690/MAUDSLEY; KRISTEN 56 53.32MILEAGE NOV 2012 - JAN 2013 02/12/2013 C
76259 1302686 11-000-291-280-40-8210 9359/Meehan, Elizabeth 56 980.00MOTIVATION: THE ART OF SCI  02/12/2013 C
OF
76260 1302751 11-000-291-280-40-8210 10147/KEVIN MURTHA 56 1,541.25HELPING EXCEPT. CHILDREN & 02/12/2013 C
YTH
1302751 11-000-291-280-40-8210 10147/KEVIN MURTHA 56 1,541.25BEHAVIOR DISORDER IN 02/12/2013 C
CHILDREN
Total For Check Number 76260 $3,082.50
76261 1303016 11-000-291-280-40-8210 10128/DANIELLE O'ROURKE 56 350.00TEACHER AS LEADER, SPR 02/12/2013 C
SY'12
1303016 11-000-291-280-40-8210 10128/DANIELLE O'ROURKE 56 350.00 THINKING & LRN BRAIN SUM 02/12/2013 C
SY'13
Total For Check Number 76261 $700.00
76262 1303023 11-000-291-280-40-8210 9823/PATTERSON; TIMOTHY 56 1,595.61 METHODS RESEARCH LEADER 02/12/2013 C
76263 1302687 11-000-291-280-40-8210 8442/PIOMBINO; ALEXIS 56 1,595.61 CURR OF MID AND JR HIGH 02/12/2013 C
SCHOOL
76264 1302688 11-000-291-280-40-8210 10140/JASMIN ROBINSON 56 1,595.61 READ 500 LITERARACY 02/12/2013 C
FOUNDATION
1302688 11-000-291-280-40-8210 10140/JASMIN ROBINSON 56 1,595.61 READ 02/12/2013 C
502-ADMIN/SUPV-READING PR
Total For Check Number 76264 $3,191.22
76265 1303011 11-000-291-280-40-8210 9914/SILK; MICHELE 56 1,595.61INTRO TO PROFESSIONAL & 02/12/2013 C
ETHICA
76266 1302684 11-000-291-280-40-8210 8725/Tartaglia, Victoria 56 146.25EMPLOYEE & LABOR 02/12/2013 C
RELATIONS
76267 1302924 11-000-291-280-40-8210 10171/KATHERINE THORN 56 1,595.61 EFFECTIVE LEADERSHIP & 02/12/2013 C
MGMT
1302924 11-000-291-280-40-8210 10171/KATHERINE THORN 56 1,595.61BEST PRACTICE IN 02/12/2013 C
CURRICULUM
Total For Check Number 76267 $3,191.22
76268 1302689 11-000-291-280-40-8210 9261/Valvano, Brienne 56 1,595.61 LEADERSHIP FOR CURR 02/12/2013 C
CHANGE

Run on 02/12/2013 at 04:33:59 PM
* Break in Chk. # Sequence
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RANDOLPH TOWNSHIP SCHOOL DISTRICT
Check Register By Check Number

02/12/2013

Posted Checks : Selected Cycle : February
I Invoice Account Vendor Ba- Check Check Check  Check
. Check # PO # Number Number No./ Name tch Amount Description Date Type
POSTED CHECKS

76268 1302690

76269 1302918
76270 1302979
76271 1302974

76272 1302948
76273 1303027
1303027
1303027

76274 1302944
76275 1302940
76276 1302981

1302981

76277 1303037
1303037

76278 1302936

1302936

76279 1302962
1302962

76280 1302938
1302938
1302938

76281 1302937

1302937
1302937

76282 1302968

Run on 02/12/2013 at 04:33:59 PM
* Break in Chk. # Sequence

11-000-291-280-40-8210

9261/Valvano, Brienne

Total For Check Number 76268

11-000-291-280-40-8210
11-000-219-320-07-2621
11-000-230-580-30-1302

11-000-223-320-04-2622
20-271-200-500-08-4502
20-271-200-500-08-4502
20-271-200-500-08-4502

7749/VERRAN-HORVOT; ELISA
6747/ALCOCK-BRESKY; L. GAIL
7726/Callinan, Geraldine

7961/CIRELLI; BEVERLY

10183/THOMAS DAVIDSON
10183/THOMAS DAVIDSON
10183/THOMAS DAVIDSON

Total For Check Number 76273

11-000-221-320-45-0450
11-000-223-320-02-2622
11-000-219-320-07-2621
11-000-219-580-07-2534

6922/DiAgostino, Lisa
10174/REBECCA FISH
10177/SARAH GABRIELSON
10177/SARAH GABRIELSON

Total For Check Number 76276

11-000-223-320-05-2622
11-000-223-580-05-2625

10113/SUZANNE GELTMAN
10113/SUZANNE GELTMAN

Total For Check Number 76277

20-271-200-500-08-4502

20-271-200-500-08-4502

10172/KIRSTEN GOEB

10172/KIRSTEN GOEB

Total For Check Number 76278

11-000-223-320-08-2622
11-000-223-580-08-2625

9572/HAMBLIN; DANIELLE
9572/HAMBLIN; DANIELLE

Total For Check Number 76279

20-271-200-500-08-4502
20-271-200-500-08-4502
20-271-200-500-08-4502

6548/HERSCHMAN; SUSAN
6548/HERSCHMAN; SUSAN
6548/HERSCHMAN; SUSAN

Total For Check Number 76280

20-271-200-500-08-4502

20-271-200-500-08-4502
20-271-200-500-08-4502

10173/LYNN HUGHES

10173/LYNN HUGHES
10173/LYNN HUGHES

Total For Check Number 76281

11-000-223-320-08-2622

9394/JANULIS; JENISE

56

56
51
51

51
51

51
51

51
51

51

51

51
51

51
51
51

51

51
51

51

FFT Exhibit 1.1

1,595.61 MANAGING SCHOOL 02/12/2013 C

COMMUNITY |
$3,191.22
1,395.00ADV FOUNDATIONS IN EDUC
169.00 PEDIATRIC YOGA
8.70HEALTHCARE REFORM

MILEAGE

35.00GSB TEACHER TRAINING

70.00MIDWEST CLINIC

02/12/2013 C
02/12/2013 C
02/12/2013 C

02/12/2013 C
02/12/2013 C

260.00HOTEL 02/12/2013 C
374.88 AIRFARE 02/12/2013 C
$704.88

300.00SCHOOL LAW ONLINE TRAINING 02/12/2013 C
650.00 WILSON TRAINING 02/12/2013 C
189.99 SPECIAL ED LAW IN NJ 02/12/2013 C
5.26 MILEAGE 02/12/2013 C
$195.25
119.00AMTNJ MATH/SPEC ED
22.26 MILEAGE

02/12/2013 C
02/12/2013 C

$141.26
65.58'12 NAT'L FORUM-CHAR 02/12/2013 C
EDUC,FOOD
510.15HOTEL 02/12/2013 C
$575.73

525.00SPEC ED LAW CONFERENCE
148.55MILEAGE

02/12/2013 C
02/12/2013 C

$673.55
45.58 MEALS 02/12/2013 C
510.15HOTEL 02/12/2013 C
142.00 TAXI 02/12/2013 C
$697.73
146.002012 NATIONAL FORUM - CHAR 02/12/2013 C
EDU

1.0011/1/12 TRAIN TX TO DC
147.0011/4/12 TRAIN TX FROM DC
$294.00
428.00LEARNING FORWARD
CONFERENCE

02/12/2013 C
02/12/2013 C

02/12/2013 C
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va_chkr3.101405

RANDOLPH TOWNSHIP SCHOOL DISTRICT
Check Register By Check Number

02/12/2013
Posted Checks : Selected Cycle : February
i
Invoice Account Vendor Ba- Check Check Check Check
. Check # PO # Number Number No./ Name tch Amount Description Date Type
POSTED CHECKS
76282 1302968 11-000-223-580-08-2625 9394/JANULIS; JENISE 51 62.11MEALS 02/12/2013 C
Total For Check Number 76282 $490.11
76283 1302973 11-000-223-580-47-0470 6723/LAND; MICHELLE 51 52.80WIDA, MILEAGE 02/12/2013 C
76284 1302943 11-000-223-320-08-2622 9004/LORICCO, MICHAEL 51 300.00LEGAL ONE SCHOOL LAW OL 02/12/2013 C
TRAINI
76285 1302980 11-000-219-320-07-2621 3908/LUCIANI, CATHERINE J. 51 169.00 PEDIATRIC YOGA 02/12/2013 C
1302980 11-000-219-580-07-2534 3908/LUCIANI, CATHERINE J. 51 9.82MILEAGE 02/12/2013 C
Total For Check Number 76285 $178.82
76286 1302934 20-271-200-500-08-4502 7841/MADDEN; MARY E. 51 136.75'12 NAT'L FORUM- CHAR 02/12/2013 C
ED,MEALS
1302934 20-271-200-500-08-4502 7841/MADDEN; MARY E. 51 510.15HOTEL 02/12/2013 C
1302934 20-271-200-500-08-4502 7841/MADDEN; MARY E. 51 161.59 TAXI 02/12/2013 C
Total For Check Number 76286 $808.49
76287 1302959 11-000-223-320-01-2622 9141/MC KEEVER; REBECCA 51 428.00LEARNING FORWARD 02/12/2013 C
1302959 11-000-223-580-01-2625 9141/MC KEEVER; REBECCA 51 474.00HOTEL 02/12/2013 C
1302959 11-000-223-580-01-2625 9141/MC KEEVER; REBECCA 51 15.80 TAXI 02/12/2013 C
1302959 11-000-223-580-01-2625 9141/MC KEEVER; REBECCA 51 294.00 TRAIN 02/12/2013 C
1302959 11-000-223-580-01-2625 9141/MC KEEVER; REBECCA 51 123.28 MEALS 02/12/2013 C
Total For Check Number 76287 $1,335.08
76288 1302946 11-000-223-320-04-2622 7974/MIESSLER; SUSAN C. 51 35.00PURCH PROF SVC STAFF TRA 02/12/2013 C
76289 1302970 11-000-263-420-18-7208 9121/JEFF MUNSON 51 575.00IPM RUTGERS CCM 02/12/2013 C
HORTICULTURE D
1302970 11-000-263-420-18-7208 9121/JEFF MUNSON 51 26.58 MILEAGE 02/12/2013 C
Total For Check Number 76289 $601.58
76290 1302945 11-000-223-320-04-2622 8745/KAREN NIMMO 51 35.00GSB EACHER TRAINING 02/12/2013 C
76291 1302947 11-000-223-320-04-2622 10175/SHEILA PATTERSON 51 35.00GSB TEACHER TRAINING INST 02/12/2013 C
76292 1302941 11-000-223-320-02-2622 9003/P1ZZ1; KERRI 51 650.00WILSON READING TRAINING 02/12/2013 C
76293 1303012 11-000-223-320-08-2622 7931/CAROLYN QUIGLEY 51 429.00LEARNING FORWARD 02/12/2013 C
CONFERENCE
1303012 11-000-223-580-08-2625 7931/CAROLYN QUIGLEY 51 328.50HOTEL 02/12/2013 C
1303012 11-000-223-580-08-2625 7931/CAROLYN QUIGLEY 51 302.00 TRAIN 02/12/2013 C
1303012 11-000-223-580-08-2625 7931/CAROLYN QUIGLEY 51 86.50MEALS 02/12/2013 C
1303012 11-000-223-580-08-2625 7931/CAROLYN QUIGLEY 51 72.80LIMO/TAXI 02/12/2013 C
Total For Check Number 76293 $1,218.80
76294 1303040 11-000-223-320-08-2622 5194/DAWN RAUTH 51 429.00LEARNING FORWARD 02/12/2013 C
CONFERENCE
1303040 11-000-223-580-08-2625 5194/DAWN RAUTH 51 474.00HOTEL 02/12/2013 C
1303040 11-000-223-580-08-2625 5194/DAWN RAUTH 51 58.01MEALS 02/12/2013 C

Run on 02/12/2013 at 04:33:59 PM
* Break in Chk. # Sequence

FFT Exhibit 1.1
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02/12/2013
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i
Invoice Account Vendor Ba- Check Check Check Check
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POSTED CHECKS
76294 1303040 11-000-223-580-08-2625 5194/DAWN RAUTH 51 123.00 PARKING 02/12/2013 C
1303040 11-000-223-580-08-2625 5194/DAWN RAUTH 51 13.10TOLLS 02/12/2013 C
1303040 11-000-223-580-08-2625 5194/DAWN RAUTH 51 156.29 MILEAGE 02/12/2013 C
Total For Check Number 76294 $1,253.40
76295 1302935 20-271-200-500-08-4502 5288/ROBERTS; MARTEL 51 555.00REG.FEE, MARY MADDEN 02/12/2013 C
1302935 20-271-200-500-08-4502 5288/ROBERTS; MARTEL 51 555.00REG.FEE, KIRSTSEN GOEB 02/12/2013 C
1302935 20-271-200-500-08-4502 5288/ROBERTS; MARTEL 51 555.00REG.FEE, LYNN HUGHES 02/12/2013 C
1302935 20-271-200-500-08-4502 5288/ROBERTS; MARTEL 51 555.00REG.FEE, SUSAN HERSHMAN  02/12/2013 C
Total For Check Number 76295 $2,220.00
76296 1302942 11-000-223-320-02-2622 10140/JASMIN ROBINSON 51 650.00WILSON LANGUAGE TRAINING 02/12/2013 C
76297 1302972 11-000-263-420-18-7208 7922/SANCHEZ; STEPHEN 51 575.00IPM RUTGER CCM 02/12/2013 C
HORTICULTURE
1302972 11-000-263-420-18-7208 7922/SANCHEZ; STEPHEN 51 29.94MILEAGE 02/12/2013 C
Total For Check Number 76297 $604.94
76298 1302927 11-000-223-320-08-2622 8291/SERNA; VIVIANA 51 429.00LEARNING FORWARD 02/12/2013 C
CONFERENCE
1302927 11-000-223-580-08-2625 8291/SERNA; VIVIANA 51 657.00HOTEL 02/12/2013 C
1302927 11-000-223-580-08-2625 8291/SERNA; VIVIANA 51 51.01MEALS 02/12/2013 C
Total For Check Number 76298 $1,137.01
76299 1302930 11-000-223-320-03-2622 8142/SGALIA-FRIEDLAND; JANICE 51 429.00LEARNING FORWARD 02/12/2013 C
CONFERENCE
1302930 11-000-223-580-03-2625 8142/SGALIA-FRIEDLAND; JANICE 51 328.50HOTEL 02/12/2013 C
1302930 11-000-223-580-03-2625 8142/SGALIA-FRIEDLAND; JANICE 51 97.27 MEALS 02/12/2013 C
1302930 11-000-223-580-03-2625 8142/SGALIA-FRIEDLAND; JANICE 51 102.32 AIRFARE 02/12/2013 C
1302930 11-000-223-580-03-2625 8142/SGALIA-FRIEDLAND; JANICE 51 60.00PARKING 02/12/2013 C
1302930 11-000-223-580-03-2625 8142/SGALIA-FRIEDLAND; JANICE 51 20.00LIMO 02/12/2013 C
Total For Check Number 76299 $1,037.09
76300 1302975 11-402-100-500-16-1723 9913/SHAW; KATELYN 51 85.00US LACROSS NAT'L 02/12/2013 C
CONVENTION
1302975 11-402-100-500-16-1723 9913/SHAW; KATELYN 51 35.00PARKING 02/12/2013 C
1302975 11-402-100-500-16-1723 9913/SHAW; KATELYN 51 274.00HOTEL 02/12/2013 C
1302975 11-402-100-500-16-1723 9913/SHAW; KATELYN 51 65.93MEALS 02/12/2013 C
1302975 11-402-100-500-16-1723 9913/SHAW; KATELYN 51 52.00TRAVEL EXP ATHLETICS 02/12/2013 C
Total For Check Number 76300 $511.93
76301 1302971 11-000-263-420-18-7208 8794/KYLE SMITH 51 575.00IPM RUTGERS/CCM 02/12/2013 C
HORTICULTURE D
1302971 11-000-263-420-18-7208 8794/KYLE SMITH 51 61.56 MILEAGE 02/12/2013 C

Run on 02/12/2013 at 04:33:59 PM
* Break in Chk. # Sequence

Total For Check Number 76301

FFT Exhibit 1.1

$636.56
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RANDOLPH TOWNSHIP SCHOOL DISTRICT
Check Register By Check Number

02/12/2013
Posted Checks : Selected Cycle : February
i
Invoice Account Vendor Ba- Check Check Check Check
. Check # PO # Number Number No./ Name tch Amount Description Date Type
POSTED CHECKS
76302 1303047 11-000-223-320-03-2622 6897/WYSOCZANSKI; KELLY 51 429.00LEARNING FORWARD 02/12/2013 C
CONFERENCE
1303047 11-000-223-580-03-2625 6897/WYSOCZANSKI; KELLY 51 474.00HOTEL 02/12/2013 C
1303047 11-000-223-580-03-2625 6897/WYSOCZANSKI; KELLY 51 102.32 AIRFARE 02/12/2013 C
1303047 11-000-223-580-03-2625 6897/WYSOCZANSKI; KELLY 51 114.36 MEALS 02/12/2013 C
1303047 11-000-223-580-03-2625 6897/WYSOCZANSKI; KELLY 51 60.00AIRPORT PARKING 02/12/2013 C
1303047 11-000-223-580-03-2625 6897/WYSOCZANSKI; KELLY 51 58.50 TAXI SERVICE 02/12/2013 C
Total For Check Number 76302 $1,238.18
76303 1301066 J.R. 2/13 11-000-100-566-07-8704 1489/BANYAN SCHOOL 57 3,895.35PRIVATE-SPEC.ED. 02/12/2013 C
1301066 A.B. 2/13 11-000-100-566-07-8704 1489/BANYAN SCHOOL 57 3,490.05PRIVATE-SPEC.ED. 02/12/2013 C
1301066 N.S. 2/13 11-000-100-566-07-8704 1489/BANYAN SCHOOL 57 3,490.05PRIVATE-SPEC.ED. 02/12/2013 C
Total For Check Number 76303 $10,875.45
76304 1302733 M201200127 11-000-100-562-07-8701 1558/BERGEN COUNTY 57 4,300.000THER LEA - TUITION 02/12/2013 C
SPEC.SVCS.SCH.DI
1302733 M201200502 11-000-100-562-07-8701 1558/BERGEN COUNTY 57 600.000THER LEA - TUITION 02/12/2013 C
SPEC.SVCS.SCH.DI
1302733 M201200700 11-000-100-562-07-8701 1558/BERGEN COUNTY 57 600.000THER LEA - TUITION 02/12/2013 C
SPEC.SVCS.SCH.DI
1302733 M201201105 11-000-100-562-07-8701 1558/BERGEN COUNTY 57 600.000THER LEA - TUITION 02/12/2013 C
SPEC.SVCS.SCH.DI
1302733 M201201308 11-000-100-562-07-8701 1558/BERGEN COUNTY 57 600.000THER LEA - TUITION 02/12/2013 C
SPEC.SVCS.SCH.DI
Total For Check Number 76304 $6,700.00
76305 1301076 RAN2012-13- 11-000-100-566-07-8704 6769/CALAIS SCHOOL 57 6,095.60 PRIVATE-SPEC.ED. 02/12/2013 C
07
1301076 RAN2012-13- 11-000-217-320-07-2631 6769/CALAIS SCHOOL 57 3,300.00PURC SERV- PERSONAL AIDE  02/12/2013 C
07 DM
Total For Check Number 76305 $9,395.60
76306 1301526 13-1074 11-000-217-320-07-2631 9662/CELEBRATE THE CHILDREN, 57 4,784.32PURC SERV- PERSONAL AIDE  02/12/2013 C
INC.
1301526 13-1160 11-000-217-320-07-2631 9662/CELEBRATE THE CHILDREN, 57 6,578.44PURC SERV- PERSONAL AIDE  02/12/2013 C
INC.
1301526 13-1676 11-000-217-320-07-2631 9662/CELEBRATE THE CHILDREN, 57 -897.06c/m 13-1423 02/12/2013 C
INC.
1301526 13-1676 11-000-217-320-07-2631 9662/CELEBRATE THE CHILDREN, 57 -897.06 ¢/m 13-1509 02/12/2013 C
INC.
1301526 13-1676 11-000-217-320-07-2631 9662/CELEBRATE THE CHILDREN, 57 5,083.34Inv 13-1676 02/12/2013 C
INC.
1301526 13-1074 20-251-100-500-07-3650 9662/CELEBRATE THE CHILDREN, 57 16,533.12IDEA OTHER PUR SERV SY13 02/12/2013 C

Run on 02/12/2013 at 04:33:59 PM
* Break in Chk. # Sequence

FFT Exhibit 1.1
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va_chkr3.101405

RANDOLPH TOWNSHIP SCHOOL DISTRICT

Check Register By Check Number

02/12/2013
Posted Checks : Selected Cycle : February
i
Invoice Account Vendor Ba- Check Check Check Check
. Check # PO # Number Number No./ Name tch Amount Description Date Type
POSTED CHECKS
76306 INC.
76306 1301526 13-1160 20-251-100-500-07-3650 9662/CELEBRATE THE CHILDREN, 57 22,733.04IDEA OTHER PUR SERV SY13  02/12/2013 C
INC.
1301526 13-1676 20-251-100-500-07-3650 9662/CELEBRATE THE CHILDREN, 57 -3,099.96 c/m 13-1423 02/12/2013 C
INC.
1301526 13-1676 20-251-100-500-07-3650 9662/CELEBRATE THE CHILDREN, 57 -3,099.96 c/m 13-1509 02/12/2013 C
INC.
1301526 13-1676 20-251-100-500-07-3650 9662/CELEBRATE THE CHILDREN, 57 17,566.441nv 13-1676 02/12/2013 C
INC.
Total For Check Number 76306 $65,284.66
76307 1301079 8277 11-000-100-566-07-8704 9872/CEREBRAL PALSY LEAGUE OF 57 6,249.48 PRIVATE-SPEC.ED. 02/12/2013 C
UNION COUNTY
76308 1301627 003058 11-000-100-566-07-8704 7624/CEREBRAL PALSY OF NORTH 57 5,069.25 PRIVATE-SPEC.ED. 02/12/2013 C
JERSEY
1301627 003265 11-000-100-566-07-8704 7624/CEREBRAL PALSY OF NORTH 57 -1,013.85c/m 000362 02/12/2013 C
JERSEY
1301627 003265 11-000-100-566-07-8704 7624/CEREBRAL PALSY OF NORTH 57 6,759.00Inv 003265 02/12/2013 C
JERSEY
1301627 002229 11-000-100-566-07-8704 7624/CEREBRAL PALSY OF NORTH 57 5,853.10 PRIVATE-SPEC.ED. 02/12/2013 C
JERSEY
1301627 002305 11-000-100-566-07-8704 7624/CEREBRAL PALSY OF NORTH 57 7,918.90 PRIVATE-SPEC.ED. 02/12/2013 C
JERSEY
1301627 002720 11-000-100-566-07-8704 7624/CEREBRAL PALSY OF NORTH 57 6,197.40PRIVATE-SPEC.ED. 02/12/2013 C
JERSEY
1301627 002964 11-000-100-566-07-8704 7624/CEREBRAL PALSY OF NORTH 57 6,886.00 PRIVATE-SPEC.ED. 02/12/2013 C
JERSEY
1301627 003119 11-000-100-566-07-8704 7624/CEREBRAL PALSY OF NORTH 57 10,329.00 PRIVATE-SPEC.ED. 02/12/2013 C
JERSEY
1301627 003198 11-000-100-566-07-8704 7624/CEREBRAL PALSY OF NORTH 57 -2,065.80c/m 000283 02/12/2013 C
JERSEY
1301627 003198 11-000-100-566-07-8704 7624/CEREBRAL PALSY OF NORTH 57 13,772.00Inv 003198 02/12/2013 C
JERSEY
1301627 002197 11-000-217-320-07-2631 7624/CEREBRAL PALSY OF NORTH 57 3,078.87 PURC SERV- PERSONAL AIDE  02/12/2013 C
JERSEY
1301627 002330 11-000-217-320-07-2631 7624/CEREBRAL PALSY OF NORTH 57 4,165.53PURC SERV- PERSONAL AIDE  02/12/2013 C
JERSEY
1301627 002992 11-000-217-320-07-2631 7624/CEREBRAL PALSY OF NORTH 57 3,622.20 PURC SERV- PERSONAL AIDE  02/12/2013 C
JERSEY
1301627 002685 11-000-217-320-07-2631 7624/CEREBRAL PALSY OF NORTH 57 3,259.98 PURC SERV- PERSONAL AIDE  02/12/2013 C

Run on 02/12/2013 at 04:33:59 PM
* Break in Chk. # Sequence

FFT Exhibit 1.1
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va_chkr3.101405

RANDOLPH TOWNSHIP SCHOOL DISTRICT

Check Register By Check Number

02/12/2013
Posted Checks : Selected Cycle : February
i
Invoice Account Vendor Ba- Check Check Check Check
. Check # PO # Number Number No./ Name tch Amount Description Date Type
POSTED CHECKS
76308 JERSEY
76308 1301627 003118 11-000-217-320-07-2631 7624/CEREBRAL PALSY OF NORTH 57 2,716.65PURC SERV- PERSONAL AIDE  02/12/2013 C
JERSEY
1301627 003197 11-000-217-320-07-2631 7624/CEREBRAL PALSY OF NORTH 57 -543.33¢/m 000308 02/12/2013 C
JERSEY
1301627 003197 11-000-217-320-07-2631 7624/CEREBRAL PALSY OF NORTH 57 3,622.20Inv 003197 02/12/2013 C
JERSEY
Total For Check Number 76308 $79,627.10
76309 1302008 201300027  11-000-100-562-07-8701 9837/CHESTER BOARD OF 57 3,438.690THER LEA - TUITION 02/12/2013 C
12/2012 EDUCATION
1302008 201300027  11-000-100-562-07-8701 9837/CHESTER BOARD OF 57 3,438.690THER LEA - TUITION 02/12/2013 C
01/2013 EDUCATION
1302008 201300027  11-000-100-562-07-8701 9837/CHESTER BOARD OF 57 3,438.690THER LEA - TUITION 02/12/2013 C
02/2013 EDUCATION
1302008 201300027  11-000-100-562-07-8701 9837/CHESTER BOARD OF 57 3,438.690THER LEA - TUITION 02/12/2013 C
03/2013 EDUCATION
Total For Check Number 76309 $13,754.76
76310 1302724 SEPT 12-65 11-000-100-566-07-8704 1978/CHILDREN'S INSTITUTE 57 11,902.26 PRIVATE-SPEC.ED. 02/12/2013 C
1302724 OCT 12-65  11-000-100-566-07-8704 1978/CHILDREN'S INSTITUTE 57 -2,556.27 c/m OCT 12-67CM 02/12/2013 C
1302724 OCT 12-65  11-000-100-566-07-8704 1978/CHILDREN'S INSTITUTE 57 19,598.07Inv OCT 12-65 02/12/2013 C
1302724 NOV 12-65  11-000-100-566-07-8704 1978/CHILDREN'S INSTITUTE 57 -1,704.18c/m NOV 12-98A 02/12/2013 C
1302724 NOV 12-65  11-000-100-566-07-8704 1978/CHILDREN'S INSTITUTE 57 17,041.80Inv NOV 12-65 02/12/2013 C
1302724 DEC 12-66  11-000-100-566-07-8704 1978/CHILDREN'S INSTITUTE 57 12,781.35PRIVATE-SPEC.ED. 02/12/2013 C
1302724 JAN 13-66  11-000-100-566-07-8704 1978/CHILDREN'S INSTITUTE 57 18,745.98Inv JAN 13-66 02/12/2013 C
1302724 FEB 13-65  11-000-100-566-07-8704 1978/CHILDREN'S INSTITUTE 57 15,337.62PRIVATE-SPEC.ED. 02/12/2013 C
1302724 SEPT 12-65 11-000-217-320-07-2631 1978/CHILDREN'S INSTITUTE 57 3,136.00PURC SERV- PERSONAL AIDE  02/12/2013 C
1302724 OCT 12-65  11-000-217-320-07-2631 1978/CHILDREN'S INSTITUTE 57 -672.00¢/m OCT 12-67CM 02/12/2013 C
1302724 OCT 12-65  11-000-217-320-07-2631 1978/CHILDREN'S INSTITUTE 57 5,152.00Inv OCT 12-65 02/12/2013 C
1302724 NOV 12-65  11-000-217-320-07-2631 1978/CHILDREN'S INSTITUTE 57 -448.00¢c/m NOV 12-98A 02/12/2013 C
1302724 NOV 12-65  11-000-217-320-07-2631 1978/CHILDREN'S INSTITUTE 57 4,480.00Inv Nov 12-65 02/12/2013 C
1302724 DEC 12-66  11-000-217-320-07-2631 1978/CHILDREN'S INSTITUTE 57 3,360.00PURC SERV- PERSONAL AIDE  02/12/2013 C
1302724 JAN 13-66  11-000-217-320-07-2631 1978/CHILDREN'S INSTITUTE 57 -112.00¢/m JAN 13-66A 02/12/2013 C
1302724 JAN 13-66  11-000-217-320-07-2631 1978/CHILDREN'S INSTITUTE 57 4,928.00Inv JAN 13-66 02/12/2013 C
1302724 FEB 13-65  11-000-217-320-07-2631 1978/CHILDREN'S INSTITUTE 57 4,032.00PURC SERV- PERSONAL AIDE  02/12/2013 C
Total For Check Number 76310 $115,002.63
76311 1301081 03/2013 11-000-100-566-07-8704 9352/DERON SCHOOL OF NEW 57 5,305.60 PRIVATE-SPEC.ED. 02/12/2013 C
JERSEY, INC.
76312 1301082 03/2013 20-251-100-500-07-3650 2513/ECLC OF NEW JERSEY 57 4,665.4003/2013 Child 1 02/12/2013 C
1301082 03/2013 20-251-100-500-07-3650 2513/ECLC OF NEW JERSEY 57 4,665.4003/2013 Child 2 02/12/2013 C

Run on 02/12/2013 at 04:33:59 PM
* Break in Chk. # Sequence

FFT Exhibit 1.1
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va_chkr3.101405

RANDOLPH TOWNSHIP SCHOOL DISTRICT

Check Register By Check Number

02/12/2013
Posted Checks : Selected Cycle : February
i
Invoice Account Vendor Ba- Check Check Check Check
. Check # PO # Number Number No./ Name tch Amount Description Date Type
POSTED CHECKS
76312 1301082 03/2013 20-251-100-500-07-3650 2513/ECLC OF NEW JERSEY 57 4,665.4003/2013 Child 3 02/12/2013 C
1301082 03/2013 20-251-100-500-07-3650 2513/ECLC OF NEW JERSEY 57 4,665.4003/2013 Child 4 02/12/2013 C
1301082 03/2013 20-251-100-500-07-3650 2513/ECLC OF NEW JERSEY 57 4,665.4003/2013 Child 5 02/12/2013 C
1301082 02/2013 20-251-100-500-07-3650 2513/ECLC OF NEW JERSEY 57 466.5402/13 Addl Days Child 1 02/12/2013 C
ADD'L DAYS
1301082 02/2013 20-251-100-500-07-3650 2513/ECLC OF NEW JERSEY 57 466.5402/13 Addl Days Child 2 02/12/2013 C
ADD'L DAYS
1301082 02/2013 20-251-100-500-07-3650 2513/ECLC OF NEW JERSEY 57 466.5402/13 Addl Days Child 3 02/12/2013 C
ADD'L DAYS
1301082 02/2013 20-251-100-500-07-3650 2513/ECLC OF NEW JERSEY 57 466.5402/13 Addl Days Child 4 02/12/2013 C
ADD'L DAYS
1301082 02/2013 20-251-100-500-07-3650 2513/ECLC OF NEW JERSEY 57 466.5402/13 Addl Days Child 5 02/12/2013 C
ADD'L DAYS
Total For Check Number 76312 $25,659.70
76313 1301685 201301619  11-000-100-565-07-8703 2609/EDUCATIONAL SVCS.COMM. OF 57 5,912.00REGIONAL DAY SCHOOLS 02/12/2013 C
MORR
76314 1302575 13-9036 20-251-200-320-07-3605 2704/ESSEX REGIONAL 57 473.00IDEA NON PUBLIC SY13 02/12/2013 C
EDUCATIONAL SVCES COMM
1302575 13-9160 20-251-200-320-07-3605 2704/ESSEX REGIONAL 57 1,418.98IDEA NON PUBLIC SY13 02/12/2013 C
EDUCATIONAL SVCES COMM
1302575 13-9196 20-251-200-320-07-3605 2704/ESSEX REGIONAL 57 1,287.60IDEA NON PUBLIC SY13 02/12/2013 C
EDUCATIONAL SVCES COMM
1302575 13-9062 20-251-200-320-07-3605 2704/ESSEX REGIONAL 57 1,169.35IDEA NON PUBLIC SY13 02/12/2013 C
EDUCATIONAL SVCES COMM
1302077 131036 20-502-200-320-07-5040 2704/ESSEX REGIONAL 57 1,923.03CHP 192 COMPENSATORY ED  02/12/2013 C
EDUCATIONAL SVCES COMM
1302077 131085 20-502-200-320-07-5040 2704/ESSEX REGIONAL 57 1,755.81CHP 192 COMPENSATORY ED  02/12/2013 C
EDUCATIONAL SVCES COMM
1302077 131134 20-502-200-320-07-5040 2704/ESSEX REGIONAL 57 1,755.81CHP 192 COMPENSATORY ED  02/12/2013 C
EDUCATIONAL SVCES COMM
1302077 131183 20-502-200-320-07-5040 2704/ESSEX REGIONAL 57 1,755.81CHP 192 COMPENSATORY ED  02/12/2013 C
EDUCATIONAL SVCES COMM
1302077 131036 20-503-200-320-07-5030 2704/ESSEX REGIONAL 57 85.26 CH 192 ESL 02/12/2013 C
EDUCATIONAL SVCES COMM
1302077 131085 20-503-200-320-07-5030 2704/ESSEX REGIONAL 57 85.26 CH 192 ESL 02/12/2013 C
EDUCATIONAL SVCES COMM
1302077 131134 20-503-200-320-07-5030 2704/ESSEX REGIONAL 57 85.26 CH 192 ESL 02/12/2013 C
EDUCATIONAL SVCES COMM
1302077 131183 20-503-200-320-07-5030 2704/ESSEX REGIONAL 57 85.26 CH 192 ESL 02/12/2013 C
Run on 02/12/2013 at 04:33:59 PM FFT Exhibit 1.1 Page 10
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va_chkr3.101405

RANDOLPH TOWNSHIP SCHOOL DISTRICT

Check Register By Check Number

02/12/2013
Posted Checks : Selected Cycle : February
i
Invoice Account Vendor Ba- Check Check Check Check
. Check # PO # Number Number No./ Name tch Amount Description Date Type
POSTED CHECKS
76314 EDUCATIONAL SVCES COMM
76314 1302077 131036 20-505-200-320-07-5050 2704/ESSEX REGIONAL 57 2,215.30CH 192 TRANSPORTATION 02/12/2013 C
EDUCATIONAL SVCES COMM
1302077 131085 20-505-200-320-07-5050 2704/ESSEX REGIONAL 57 2,215.30CH 192 TRANSPORTATION 02/12/2013 C
EDUCATIONAL SVCES COMM
1302077 131134 20-505-200-320-07-5050 2704/ESSEX REGIONAL 57 2,215.30CH 192 TRANSPORTATION 02/12/2013 C
EDUCATIONAL SVCES COMM
1302077 131183 20-505-200-320-07-5050 2704/ESSEX REGIONAL 57 2,215.30CH 192 TRANSPORTATION 02/12/2013 C
EDUCATIONAL SVCES COMM
1302077 131036 20-506-200-320-07-5060 2704/ESSEX REGIONAL 57 2,081.40CHP 193 SUPPL INST 02/12/2013 C
EDUCATIONAL SVCES COMM
1302077 131085 20-506-200-320-07-5060 2704/ESSEX REGIONAL 57 2,012.02CHP 193 SUPPL INST 02/12/2013 C
EDUCATIONAL SVCES COMM
1302077 131134 20-506-200-320-07-5060 2704/ESSEX REGIONAL 57 2,012.02CHP 193 SUPPL INST 02/12/2013 C
EDUCATIONAL SVCES COMM
1302077 131183 20-506-200-320-07-5060 2704/ESSEX REGIONAL 57 2,012.02CHP 193 SUPPL INST 02/12/2013 C
EDUCATIONAL SVCES COMM
1302077 132038 20-507-200-320-07-5071 2704/ESSEX REGIONAL 57 638.40CHP 193 ANU EX/CLASS 02/12/2013 C
EDUCATIONAL SVCES COMM
1302077 132078 20-507-200-320-07-5071 2704/ESSEX REGIONAL 57 957.60 CHP 193 ANU EX/CLASS 02/12/2013 C
EDUCATIONAL SVCES COMM
1302077 131036 20-508-200-320-07-5080 2704/ESSEX REGIONAL 57 1,874.88 CHP 193 SPEECH 02/12/2013 C
EDUCATIONAL SVCES COMM
1302077 131085 20-508-200-320-07-5080 2704/ESSEX REGIONAL 57 1,953.00CHP 193 SPEECH 02/12/2013 C
EDUCATIONAL SVCES COMM
1302077 131134 20-508-200-320-07-5080 2704/ESSEX REGIONAL 57 2,187.36 CHP 193 SPEECH 02/12/2013 C
EDUCATIONAL SVCES COMM
1302077 131183 20-508-200-320-07-5080 2704/ESSEX REGIONAL 57 2,187.36 CHP 193 SPEECH 02/12/2013 C
EDUCATIONAL SVCES COMM
Total For Check Number 76314 $38,657.69
76315 1302014 02/2013 11-000-100-566-07-8704 9985/HOLMSTEAD SCHOOL 57 -503.98C/M RandCR 02/12/2013 C
1302014 02/2013 11-000-100-566-07-8704 9985/HOLMSTEAD SCHOOL 57 3,779.85INV 02/2013 02/12/2013 C
Total For Check Number 76315 $3,275.87
76316 1301454 03/2013 11-000-100-566-07-8704 3298/HUNTERDON LEARNING 57 4,606.00Child 1 03/2013 02/12/2013 C
CENTER
1301454 03/2013 11-000-100-566-07-8704 3298/HUNTERDON LEARNING 57 4,606.00Child 2 03/2013 02/12/2013 C
CENTER
1301454 03/2013 11-000-100-566-07-8704 3298/HUNTERDON LEARNING 57 4,606.00Child 3 03/2013 02/12/2013 C

Run on 02/12/2013 at 04:33:59 PM
* Break in Chk. # Sequence

CENTER

FFT Exhibit 1.1
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RANDOLPH TOWNSHIP SCHOOL DISTRICT

Check Register By Check Number

02/12/2013
Posted Checks : Selected Cycle : February
i
Invoice Account Vendor Ba- Check Check Check Check
. Check # PO # Number Number No./ Name tch Amount Description Date Type
POSTED CHECKS
Total For Check Number 76316 $13,818.00
76317 1300800 NB2927297 11-000-100-566-07-8704 6522/KDDS 11l - NEW BEGINNINGS 57 295.21 PRIVATE-SPEC.ED. 02/12/2013 C
1300800 NB2927509 11-000-100-566-07-8704 6522/KDDS 11l - NEW BEGINNINGS 57 -1,771.26 C/M NB2926718 02/12/2013 C
1300800 NB2927509 11-000-100-566-07-8704 6522/KDDS 11l - NEW BEGINNINGS 57 -885.63C/M NB2927041 02/12/2013 C
1300800 NB2927509 11-000-100-566-07-8704 6522/KDDS 11l - NEW BEGINNINGS 57 5,904.20INV NB2927509 02/12/2013 C
1300800 NB2927186 11-000-100-566-07-8704 6522/KDDS 11l - NEW BEGINNINGS 57 2,952.10 PRIVATE-SPEC.ED. 02/12/2013 C
1300800 NB2927188 11-000-100-566-07-8704 6522/KDDS 11l - NEW BEGINNINGS 57 6,199.41 PRIVATE-SPEC.ED. 02/12/2013 C
1300800 NB2927299 11-000-100-566-07-8704 6522/KDDS 11l - NEW BEGINNINGS 57 295.21 PRIVATE-SPEC.ED. 02/12/2013 C
1300800 NB2927190 11-000-100-566-07-8704 6522/KDDS 11l - NEW BEGINNINGS 57 5,608.99 PRIVATE-SPEC.ED. 02/12/2013 C
1300800 NB2927565 11-000-100-566-07-8704 6522/KDDS 11l - NEW BEGINNINGS 57 5,904.20 PRIVATE-SPEC.ED. 02/12/2013 C
1300800 NB2927298 11-000-217-320-07-2631 6522/KDDS 11l - NEW BEGINNINGS 57 160.00PURC SERV- PERSONAL AIDE  02/12/2013 C
1300800 NB2927187 11-000-217-320-07-2631 6522/KDDS 11l - NEW BEGINNINGS 57 1,600.00PURC SERV- PERSONAL AIDE  02/12/2013 C
1300800 NB2927189 11-000-217-320-07-2631 6522/KDDS 11l - NEW BEGINNINGS 57 3,360.00PURC SERV- PERSONAL AIDE  02/12/2013 C
1300800 NB2927300 11-000-217-320-07-2631 6522/KDDS 11l - NEW BEGINNINGS 57 160.00PURC SERV- PERSONAL AIDE  02/12/2013 C
1300800 NB2927191 11-000-217-320-07-2631 6522/KDDS 11l - NEW BEGINNINGS 57 3,040.00PURC SERV- PERSONAL AIDE  02/12/2013 C
1300800 NB2927567 11-000-217-320-07-2631 6522/KDDS 11l - NEW BEGINNINGS 57 3,200.00PURC SERV- PERSONAL AIDE  02/12/2013 C
1300800 NB2927566 11-000-217-320-07-2631 6522/KDDS 11l - NEW BEGINNINGS 57 3,200.00PURC SERV- PERSONAL AIDE  02/12/2013 C
Total For Check Number 76317 $39,222.43
76318 1301673 219940R 11-000-216-320-07-0000 9527/KDDS TOO, INC. 57 1,680.00RELATED SVC.-PPS 02/12/2013 C
76319 1300743 43300301201311-000-100-566-07-8704 4046/MATHENY MEDICAL & EDUC. 57 7,790.00 PRIVATE-SPEC.ED. 02/12/2013 C
CTR.
76320 1301083 03/2013 11-000-100-566-07-8704 7965/MC AULEY SCHOOL 57 5,854.20 PRIVATE-SPEC.ED. 02/12/2013 C
76321 1300744 12137 20-251-100-500-07-3650 4185/MIDLAND SCHOOL 57 14,908.80IDEA OTHER PUR SERV SY13 02/12/2013 C
76322 1301138 43300201201311-000-100-566-07-8704 4248/MONTGOMERY ACADEMY 57 5,070.93Child 1 02/2013 02/12/2013 C
1301138 43300201201311-000-100-566-07-8704 4248/MONTGOMERY ACADEMY 57 5,070.93Child 2 02/2013 02/12/2013 C
Total For Check Number 76322 $10,141.86
76323 1301858 13-00342 11-000-100-563-07-8702 6741/MORRIS COUNTY SCHOOL OF 57 28,359.60COTY VO TECH REG ED TUIT 02/12/2013 C
TECHNOLOGY
1301858 13-00342 11-000-100-564-07-8706 6741/MORRIS COUNTY SCHOOL OF 57 3,008.40COTY VO TECH SPE ED TUIT 02/12/2013 C
TECHNOLOGY
Total For Check Number 76323 $31,368.00
76324 1300748 8646 11-000-100-562-07-8701 4314/MORRIS-UNION JOINTURE 57 8,197.10Child 1 12/2012 02/12/2013 C
COMM.
1300748 8646 11-000-100-562-07-8701 4314/MORRIS-UNION JOINTURE 57 8,197.10Child 2 12/2012 02/12/2013 C
COMM.
1300748 8646 11-000-100-562-07-8701 4314/MORRIS-UNION JOINTURE 57 8,197.10Child 3 12/2012 02/12/2013 C

COMM.

Total For Check Number 76324

Run on 02/12/2013 at 04:34:00 PM
* Break in Chk. # Sequence

FFT Exhibit 1.1

$24,591.30

Page 12



va_chkr3.101405

RANDOLPH TOWNSHIP SCHOOL DISTRICT

Check Register By Check Number

02/12/2013
Posted Checks : Selected Cycle : February
i
Invoice Account Vendor Ba- Check Check Check Check
. Check # PO # Number Number No./ Name tch Amount Description Date Type
POSTED CHECKS
76325 1300732 0028006-IN  11-000-100-566-07-8704 6521/NEW ROAD SCHOOLS OF N.J., 57 3,553.92PRIVATE-SPEC.ED. 02/12/2013 C
INC.
1300732 0028006-IN  11-000-217-320-07-2631 6521/NEW ROAD SCHOOLS OF N.J., 57 680.00PURC SERV- PERSONAL AIDE  02/12/2013 C
INC.
Total For Check Number 76325 $4,233.92
76326 1301523 03/2013 11-000-100-566-07-8704 9537/OUTREACH PROGRAM 57 6,200.0003/2013 02/12/2013 C
1301523 03/2013 11-000-100-566-07-8704 9537/OUTREACH PROGRAM 57 620.002 additional days in Feb 02/12/2013 C
Total For Check Number 76326 $6,820.00
76327 1300813 0031172-IN  11-000-100-566-07-8704 4782/P. G. CHAMBERS SCHOOL 57 41,966.44 PRIVATE-SPEC.ED. 02/12/2013 C
76328 1300852 03/2013 11-000-100-566-07-8704 9989/ROCK BROOK SCHOOL 57 4,208.48 PRIVATE-SPEC.ED. 02/12/2013 C
76329 1302734 104886 20-251-100-500-07-3650 5526/SHEPARD PREPARATORY HIGH 57 3,328.13IDEA OTHER PUR SERV SY13 02/12/2013 C
SCHOOL
1302734 104876 20-251-100-500-07-3650 5526/SHEPARD PREPARATORY HIGH 57 5,632.22IDEA OTHER PUR SERV SY13 02/12/2013 C
SCHOOL
1302734 104920 20-251-100-500-07-3650 5526/SHEPARD PREPARATORY HIGH 57 4,608.18IDEA OTHER PUR SERV SY13 02/12/2013 C
SCHOOL
Total For Check Number 76329 $13,568.53
76330 1300705 03/2013 10-000-100-560-07-0000 6148/UNITY CHARTER SCHOOL 57 8,175.00 Tuition 03/2013 02/12/2013 C
1300705 03/2013 10-000-100-560-07-0000 6148/UNITY CHARTER SCHOOL 57 9,378.00Increase for Dec, Jan, Feb 02/12/2013 C
Total For Check Number 76330 $17,553.00
76331 1300814 03/2013 11-000-100-566-07-8704 6358/WINDSOR LEARNING CENTER 57 5,439.13Child 1 03/2013 02/12/2013 C
1300814 03/2013 11-000-100-566-07-8704 6358/WINDSOR LEARNING CENTER 57 5,439.13Child 2 03/2013 02/12/2013 C
1300814 03/2013 11-000-100-566-07-8704 6358/WINDSOR LEARNING CENTER 57 5,439.13Child 3 03/2013 02/12/2013 C
1300814 12613 11-000-100-566-07-8704 6358/WINDSOR LEARNING CENTER 57 858.81 PRIVATE-SPEC.ED. 02/12/2013 C
Total For Check Number 76331 $17,176.20
76332 1301084 12182 11-000-100-566-07-8704 7501/WINDSOR SCHOOL 57 472.50 PRIVATE-SPEC.ED. 02/12/2013 C
1301084 12208 11-000-100-566-07-8704 7501/WINDSOR SCHOOL 57 9,450.00 PRIVATE-SPEC.ED. 02/12/2013 C
Total For Check Number 76332 $9,922.50
76333 1300820 3014302149 11-000-251-340-30-0000 9735/AMERIGAS PROPANE 0 225.02PURCHASED TECH. SERVICES 02/12/2013 C
76334 1300808 201-V63-2085 11-000-230-530-23-6442 6197/VERIZON 70 9,385.63TELE INTERNET SERVICES 02/12/2013 C
JAN13
76335 1300807 Y2621553 11-000-230-530-23-6442 9396/VERIZON BUSINESS 70 7,403.83TELE INTERNET SERVICES 02/12/2013 C
JAN 13 COMMUNICATIONS
76336 1302788 11-000-270-517-28-5201 7858/ANDOLINO; JOSEPH 60 442.001ST SEMESTER - TERESA 02/12/2013 C
76337 1302821 11-000-270-517-28-5201 7021/ANTON; JOANNE 60 442.001ST SEMESTER - JODY 02/12/2013 C
1302822 11-000-270-517-28-5201 7021/ANTON; JOANNE 60 442.001ST SEMESTER - NORA 02/12/2013 C
1302823 11-000-270-517-28-5201 7021/ANTON; JOANNE 60 442.001ST SEMESTER - OWEN 02/12/2013 C
Total For Check Number 76337 $1,326.00
Run on 02/12/2013 at 04:34:00 PM FFT Exhibit 1.1 Page 13

* Break in Chk. # Sequence



va_chkr3.101405

02/12/2013
